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Classic PancaOrsini Antonietta 108,5501100-6362,12S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMari Dalida 102,253781,5-5251,57S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSquillante Benedetta 102,011687,5-5756,66S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawViterbo Rosa Maria 97,425878-5251,87Bullet Proof Powerlifting4 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSegreto Claudia 93,734980-5756,3Lions Powerlifting Livorno5 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawOrlando Eugenia 91,330385-6362,96New Rage Lift Caerano S.6 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBertoli Maruska 88,925170-5250,74Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCoan  Drusilla 88,066883-7264,02Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd8 Subjunior
Classic PancaBellini Elisa 87,604796-8480,39Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Classic PancaCollerone Giulia 87,519980-6361,49Strenghtlab Padova10 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawIndelicato Francesca 85,993677,5-6360,37Bulls Torino Powerlifting11 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBarbieri Valentina 85,515995,5-8483,31Forma Club Monza12 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawPastorio Chiara 85,228761-4744,51Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd13 Junior
Classic PancaMonaco Roberta 82,695566-5251,66Selezione Atletica Pesante14 Master 1
Classic PancaDel Rio Ilaria 82,009075-6361,53Asd Provibirus Prato15 Senior
Classic PancaZanga Elena 81,573567,5-5754,12Barbarian's Power Club16 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBerengan Sonia 79,135162,5-5250,96Bulls Torino Powerlifting17 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawNaldi Sara 78,883172,5-6361,93Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd18 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMarostica Silvia 78,860385-8478,08Bulls Torino Powerlifting19 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDel Rio Ilaria 78,203870-6359,84Asd Cfa Livorno20 Senior
Classic PancaGalimberti Chiara 76,892455-4744,47Forma Club Monza21 Senior
Classic PancaMarchionne Ilaria 76,819870-6361,24Forma Club Monza22 Senior
Classic PancaGiambelli Valeria 76,554477,5-7270,73Forma Club Monza23 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDa Col Sara 75,664075-7268,61Bulls Torino Powerlifting24 Senior
Classic PancaDel Duca Sara 74,195675,5-7271,27Selezione Atletica Pesante25 Master 3
Classic PancaVeniani Alice 73,952362,5-5755,6Asd Provibirus Prato26 Senior
Classic PancaBrunelli Marta 73,420065-6359Forma Club Monza27 Senior
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Classic PancaCatalano Valentina 72,470472,5-7269,52Selezione Atletica Pesante28 Senior
Classic PancaParlanti Sonia 71,938057,5-5251,76Powerlifting Genova29 Master 1
Classic PancaCominotti 71,829965-6360,69Powerlifting Castiglione D\s30 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawGozzi Elisa 71,427560-5755,17La Forza Reggio Emilia31 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawManenti Anna 71,350665-6361,22La Forza Reggio Emilia32 Junior
Classic PancaVillarboito Vivian 70,626060-5755,97Pro Vercelli Pesistica33 Junior
Classic PancaMarabini Tamara 70,338087,584116,57Forma Club Monza34 Master 1
Classic PancaResi Erika 69,468557,5-5754,14Asd Provibirus Prato35 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCrispino Giulia 69,326670-7270,46Powerlifting Genova36 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawGambaretto Lorena 69,286270-7270,52Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd37 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCalcaterra Alessia 68,451357,5-5755,17The New Strange Lift38 Junior
Classic PancaScuderi Irene 68,355665-7264,79Forma Club Monza39 Junior
Classic PancaPerego Nicoletta 67,785662,5-6362,19Forma Club Monza40 Master 2
Classic PancaTiranti Nicole 67,781354-5251,54Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd41 Subjunior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAvigni Sabrina 66,814655-5753,76Forma Club Monza42 Master 1
Classic PancaMurolo Carmela 66,167956-5755,7Selezione Atletica Pesante43 Master 2
Classic PancaSantimaria Federica 65,590960-6361,55Strenghtlab Padova44 Senior
Classic PancaSerra Francesca 65,420147,5-4745,45Selezione Atletica Pesante45 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawZamarra Virginia 65,314860-6361,89La Forza Reggio Emilia46 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawArosio Erika 65,081962,5-7265,66Forma Club Monza47 Subjunior
Classic PancaRadaelli Silvia 64,041065-7271Asd Provibirus Prato48 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSerra Francesca 63,462347,5-5247,43Selezione Atletica Pesante49 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawGregori Elisa 62,641452,5-5755,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.50 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCanella Barbara 62,424345-4744,98Silverbacks Torino51 Master 2
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBilli Martina 62,201747,5-5248,74Barbarian's Power Club52 Senior
Classic PancaTaccone Simona Chiara 61,44487584106,32Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd53 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawPelliconi Chiara 60,237665-8478,23Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd54 Junior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp         Cat        Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

 Panca Spec Donne Raw Sch

Trofeo Bertoletti RawCacciopolini Sara 59,636755-6362,21Barbarian's Power Club55 Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMazzolini Serena 58,813052,5-6359,63Dragon Gym Versilia56 Junior
Classic PancaOgheri Francesca 57,563057,5-7269,37Elite Verona Powerlifting57 Senior
Classic PancaGuastalla Silvia 56,306947,5-5755,47Bullet Proof Powerlifting58 Subjunior
Classic PancaCosta Alessia 55,857547,5-5756,04Powerlifting Genova59 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawFlamini Giada 54,248450-6362,16Forma Club Monza60 Master 1
Classic PancaAntonazzo Simona 51,146942,5-5754,41Bullet Proof Powerlifting61 Senior
Classic PancaDe Mattia Antonella 48,680557,58494,93La Forza Reggio Emilia62 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawZucchelli Loriana 42,307245-8476,36Bullet Proof Powerlifting63 Master 4
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSantagiuliana Mary 41,665845-8478,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd64 Master 1
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-47
Trofeo Bertoletti Raw Pastorio Chiara 85,22876144,51Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd1 Junior
Classic PancaGalimberti Chiara 76,89245544,47Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Classic PancaSerra Francesca 65,420147,545,45Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCanella Barbara 62,42434544,98Silverbacks Torino4 Master 2

-52
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMari Dalida 102,253781,551,57S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawViterbo Rosa Maria 97,42587851,87Bullet Proof Powerlifting2 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBertoli Maruska 88,92517050,74Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Classic PancaMonaco Roberta 82,69556651,66Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBerengan Sonia 79,135162,550,96Bulls Torino Powerlifting5 Junior
Classic PancaParlanti Sonia 71,938057,551,76Powerlifting Genova6 Master 1
Classic PancaTiranti Nicole 67,78135451,54Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd7 Subjunior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSerra Francesca 63,462347,547,43Selezione Atletica Pesante8 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBilli Martina 62,201747,548,74Barbarian's Power Club9 Senior

-57
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSquillante Benedetta 102,011687,556,66S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSegreto Claudia 93,73498056,3Lions Powerlifting Livorno2 Senior
Classic PancaZanga Elena 81,573567,554,12Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Classic PancaVeniani Alice 73,952362,555,6Asd Provibirus Prato4 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawGozzi Elisa 71,42756055,17La Forza Reggio Emilia5 Junior
Classic PancaVillarboito Vivian 70,62606055,97Pro Vercelli Pesistica6 Junior
Classic PancaResi Erika 69,468557,554,14Asd Provibirus Prato7 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCalcaterra Alessia 68,451357,555,17The New Strange Lift8 Junior
Classic PancaMurolo Carmela 66,16795655,7Selezione Atletica Pesante9 Master 2
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAvigni Sabrina 66,81465553,76Forma Club Monza10 Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawGregori Elisa 62,641452,555,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.11 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

Panca Donne Cat. Raw Sch

Classic PancaGuastalla Silvia 56,306947,555,47Bullet Proof Powerlifting12 Subjunior
Classic PancaCosta Alessia 55,857547,556,04Powerlifting Genova13 Senior
Classic PancaAntonazzo Simona 51,146942,554,41Bullet Proof Powerlifting14 Senior

-63
Classic PancaOrsini Antonietta 108,550110062,12S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Trofeo Bertoletti RawOrlando Eugenia 91,33038562,96New Rage Lift Caerano S.2 Senior
Classic PancaCollerone Giulia 87,51998061,49Strenghtlab Padova3 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawIndelicato Francesca 85,993677,560,37Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Junior
Classic PancaDel Rio Ilaria 82,00907561,53Asd Provibirus Prato5 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawNaldi Sara 78,883172,561,93Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd6 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDel Rio Ilaria 78,20387059,84Asd Cfa Livorno7 Senior
Classic PancaMarchionne Ilaria 76,81987061,24Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Classic PancaBrunelli Marta 73,42006559Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Classic PancaCominotti 71,82996560,69Powerlifting Castiglione D\s10 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawManenti Anna 71,35066561,22La Forza Reggio Emilia11 Junior
Classic PancaPerego Nicoletta 67,785662,562,19Forma Club Monza12 Master 2
Classic PancaSantimaria Federica 65,59096061,55Strenghtlab Padova13 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawZamarra Virginia 65,31486061,89La Forza Reggio Emilia14 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCacciopolini Sara 59,63675562,21Barbarian's Power Club15 Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMazzolini Serena 58,813052,559,63Dragon Gym Versilia16 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawFlamini Giada 54,24845062,16Forma Club Monza17 Master 1

-72
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCoan  Drusilla 88,06688364,02Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd1 Subjunior
Classic PancaGiambelli Valeria 76,554477,570,73Forma Club Monza2 Junior
Classic PancaDel Duca Sara 74,195675,571,27Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Master 3
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDa Col Sara 75,66407568,61Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Senior
Classic PancaCatalano Valentina 72,470472,569,52Selezione Atletica Pesante5 Senior
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Trofeo Bertoletti RawCrispino Giulia 69,32667070,46Powerlifting Genova6 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawGambaretto Lorena 69,28627070,52Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd7 Senior
Classic PancaScuderi Irene 68,35566564,79Forma Club Monza8 Junior
Classic PancaRadaelli Silvia 64,04106571Asd Provibirus Prato9 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawArosio Erika 65,081962,565,66Forma Club Monza10 Subjunior
Classic PancaOgheri Francesca 57,563057,569,37Elite Verona Powerlifting11 Senior

-84
Classic PancaBellini Elisa 87,60479680,39Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBarbieri Valentina 85,515995,583,31Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMarostica Silvia 78,86038578,08Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawPelliconi Chiara 60,23766578,23Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd4 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawZucchelli Loriana 42,30724576,36Bullet Proof Powerlifting5 Master 4
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSantagiuliana Mary 41,66584578,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd6 Master 1

+84
Classic PancaMarabini Tamara 70,338087,5116,57Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Classic PancaTaccone Simona Chiara 61,444875106,32Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd2 Senior
Classic PancaDe Mattia Antonella 48,680557,594,93La Forza Reggio Emilia3 Senior
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Subjunior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCoan  Drusilla 88,066883-7264,02Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd1
Classic PancaTiranti Nicole 67,781354-5251,54Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd2
Trofeo Bertoletti RawArosio Erika 65,081962,5-7265,66Forma Club Monza3
Classic PancaGuastalla Silvia 56,306947,5-5755,47Bullet Proof Powerlifting4

Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSquillante Benedetta 102,011687,5-5756,66S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawViterbo Rosa Maria 97,425878-5251,87Bullet Proof Powerlifting2
Trofeo Bertoletti RawIndelicato Francesca 85,993677,5-6360,37Bulls Torino Powerlifting3
Trofeo Bertoletti RawPastorio Chiara 85,228761-4744,51Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd4
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBerengan Sonia 79,135162,5-5250,96Bulls Torino Powerlifting5
Trofeo Bertoletti RawNaldi Sara 78,883172,5-6361,93Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd6
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMarostica Silvia 78,860385-8478,08Bulls Torino Powerlifting7
Classic PancaGiambelli Valeria 76,554477,5-7270,73Forma Club Monza8
Trofeo Bertoletti RawGozzi Elisa 71,427560-5755,17La Forza Reggio Emilia9
Trofeo Bertoletti RawManenti Anna 71,350665-6361,22La Forza Reggio Emilia10
Classic PancaVillarboito Vivian 70,626060-5755,97Pro Vercelli Pesistica11
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCalcaterra Alessia 68,451357,5-5755,17The New Strange Lift12
Classic PancaScuderi Irene 68,355665-7264,79Forma Club Monza13
Trofeo Bertoletti RawZamarra Virginia 65,314860-6361,89La Forza Reggio Emilia14
Classic PancaRadaelli Silvia 64,041065-7271Asd Provibirus Prato15
Trofeo Bertoletti RawPelliconi Chiara 60,237665-8478,23Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd16
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMazzolini Serena 58,813052,5-6359,63Dragon Gym Versilia 17

Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMari Dalida 102,253781,5-5251,57S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSegreto Claudia 93,734980-5756,3Lions Powerlifting Livorno2
Trofeo Bertoletti RawOrlando Eugenia 91,330385-6362,96New Rage Lift Caerano S.3
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Trofeo Bertoletti RawBertoli Maruska 88,925170-5250,74Forma Club Monza4
Classic PancaBellini Elisa 87,604796-8480,39Forma Club Monza5
Classic PancaCollerone Giulia 87,519980-6361,49Strenghtlab Padova6
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBarbieri Valentina 85,515995,5-8483,31Forma Club Monza7
Classic PancaDel Rio Ilaria 82,009075-6361,53Asd Provibirus Prato8
Classic PancaZanga Elena 81,573567,5-5754,12Barbarian's Power Club9
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDel Rio Ilaria 78,203870-6359,84Asd Cfa Livorno10
Classic PancaGalimberti Chiara 76,892455-4744,47Forma Club Monza11
Classic PancaMarchionne Ilaria 76,819870-6361,24Forma Club Monza12
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDa Col Sara 75,664075-7268,61Bulls Torino Powerlifting13
Classic PancaVeniani Alice 73,952362,5-5755,6Asd Provibirus Prato14
Classic PancaBrunelli Marta 73,420065-6359Forma Club Monza15
Classic PancaCatalano Valentina 72,470472,5-7269,52Selezione Atletica Pesante16
Classic PancaCominotti 71,829965-6360,69Powerlifting Castiglione D\s17
Classic PancaResi Erika 69,468557,5-5754,14Asd Provibirus Prato18
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCrispino Giulia 69,326670-7270,46Powerlifting Genova19
Trofeo Bertoletti RawGambaretto Lorena 69,286270-7270,52Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd20
Classic PancaSantimaria Federica 65,590960-6361,55Strenghtlab Padova21
Classic PancaSerra Francesca 65,420147,5-4745,45Selezione Atletica Pesante22
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSerra Francesca 63,462347,5-5247,43Selezione Atletica Pesante23
Trofeo Bertoletti RawGregori Elisa 62,641452,5-5755,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.24
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBilli Martina 62,201747,5-5248,74Barbarian's Power Club25
Classic PancaTaccone Simona Chiara 61,444875+84?Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd26
Classic PancaOgheri Francesca 57,563057,5-7269,37Elite Verona Powerlifting27
Classic PancaCosta Alessia 55,857547,5-5756,04Powerlifting Genova28
Classic PancaAntonazzo Simona 51,146942,5-5754,41Bullet Proof Powerlifting29
Classic PancaDe Mattia Antonella 48,680557,5+8494,93La Forza Reggio Emilia30
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Master 1
Classic PancaMonaco Roberta 82,695566-5251,66Selezione Atletica Pesante1
Classic PancaParlanti Sonia 71,938057,5-5251,76Powerlifting Genova2
Classic PancaMarabini Tamara 70,338087,5+84?Forma Club Monza3
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAvigni Sabrina 66,814655-5753,76Forma Club Monza4
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCacciopolini Sara 59,636755-6362,21Barbarian's Power Club5
Trofeo Bertoletti RawFlamini Giada 54,248450-6362,16Forma Club Monza6
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSantagiuliana Mary 41,665845-8478,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd7

Master 2
Classic PancaOrsini Antonietta 108,5501100-6362,12S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Classic PancaPerego Nicoletta 67,785662,5-6362,19Forma Club Monza2
Classic PancaMurolo Carmela 66,167956-5755,7Selezione Atletica Pesante3
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCanella Barbara 62,424345-4744,98Silverbacks Torino4

Master 3
Classic PancaDel Duca Sara 74,195675,5-7271,27Selezione Atletica Pesante1

Master 4
Trofeo Bertoletti RawZucchelli Loriana 42,307245-8476,36Bullet Proof Powerlifting5


